ORARIO DI RELIGIONE DOCENTE M. CORVINO DE AMICIS T. P.
	Lunedì
	Martedì
	Mercoledì
	Giovedì
	Venerdì

	5 B
8:00/9:00
	3 H
8:30/9:30
	3 I
8:00/9:00
	3 G
8:30/9:30
	5 A
8:00/9:00

	5 B
9:00/10:00
	3 G
9:30/10:30
	3 I
9:00/10:00
	2 H
9:30/10:30
	5 A
9:00/10:00

	4 I
10:00/11:00
	4 G
10:30/11:30
	4 G
10:30/11:30
	4 F
10:30/11:30
	4 I
10:00/11:00

	4 H
11:00/12:00
	4 F
11:30/12:30
	2 H
11:30/12:30
	3 H
11:30/12:30
	2 G
11:00/12:00

	4 H
12:00/13:00
	
	
	
	2 G
12:00/13:00



